Median

Peer

Group
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County

Nursing
Facility
Indicator

Current

Provider Name
ABINGTON MANOR
BERKSHIRE CENTER
BERWICK RETIREMENT VILLAGE NRSNG CTR 1l
BIRCHWOOD NURSING AND REHAB CENTER
BLOOMSBURG HEALTH CARE CENTER
BRETHREN VILLAGE
COLONIAL PARK CARE CENTER
CORRY MANOR
EASTON NURSING CENTER
EDINBORO MANOR
EPHRATA MANOR
FAIRMOUNT HOMES
FAIRVIEW MANOR
FELLOWSHIP MANOR
FREY VILLAGE
GOLDEN LIVINGCENTER-EAST MOUNTAIN
GOLDEN LIVINGCENTER-LANCASTER
GOLDEN LIVINGCENTER-READING
GOLDEN LIVINGCENTER-SCRANTON
GOLDEN LIVINGCENTER-SUMMIT
GOLDEN LIVINGCENTER-TUNKHANNOCK
GOLDEN LIVINGCENTER-WESTERN RESERVE
HANOVER HALL
HARRISON SENIOR LIVING OF CHRISTIANA
HIGHLAND MANOR NURSING AND CONVAL CENTER

HOLY FAMILY MANOR

HOMEWOOD AT PLUM CREEK

JEWISH HOME OF EASTERN PENNSYLVANIA
JEWISH HOME OF GREATER HARRISBURG
KINGSTON COMMONS

KUTZTOWN MANOR

LANCASHIRE HALL

LAUREL CENTER

LEBANON VALLEY BRETHREN HOME

LEHIGH CENTER

LIBERTY NURSING AND REHAB CENTER

LITTLE FLOWER MANOR OF DIOCESE SCRANTON
LUTHERAN HOME AT TOPTON

MAHONING VALLEY NURSING AND REHAB CENTER
MANORCARE HEALTH SVCS-ALLENTOWN
MANORCARE HEALTH SVCS-BETHLEHEM (2021)
MANORCARE HEALTH SVCS-BETHLEHEM (2029)
MANORCARE HEALTH SVCS-CAMP HILL
MANORCARE HEALTH SVCS-CARLISLE
MANORCARE HEALTH SVCS-DALLASTOWN
MANORCARE HEALTH SVCS-EASTON
MANORCARE HEALTH SVCS-KINGSTON
MANORCARE HEALTH SVCS-KINGSTON COURT

Most Recent Second Most

Cost Report

End Date
12/31/2008
6/30/2008
6/30/2008
12/31/2007
6/30/2008
6/30/2008
12/31/2007
12/31/2008
12/31/2007
12/31/2008
12/31/2007
6/30/2008
12/31/2008
6/30/2008
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
6/30/2008

12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007

6/30/2008
12/31/2007

6/30/2008
12/31/2007
12/31/2008
12/31/2007

6/30/2008

6/30/2006
12/31/2007
12/31/2006
12/31/2007
12/31/2006
12/31/2006
12/31/2008
12/31/2006
12/31/2008
12/31/2008
12/31/2008
12/31/2008

6/30/2007

Recent

Cost Report

End Date
12/31/2007
6/30/2007
6/30/2007
12/31/2006
6/30/2007
6/30/2007
12/31/2006
12/31/2007
12/31/2006
12/31/2007
12/31/2006
6/30/2007
12/31/2007
6/30/2007
12/31/2006
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2006
12/31/2006
6/30/2007

12/31/2006
12/31/2006
12/31/2006

6/30/2007
12/31/2006

6/30/2007
12/31/2006
12/31/2007
12/31/2006

6/30/2007

6/30/2005
12/31/2006
12/31/2005
12/31/2006
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2006
12/31/2005
12/31/2006
12/31/2006
12/31/2006
12/31/2006

6/30/2006

Third Most
Recent

Cost Report

End Date

12/31/2006

6/30/2006

6/30/2006
12/31/2005

6/30/2006

6/30/2006
12/31/2005
12/31/2006
12/31/2005
12/31/2006
12/31/2005

6/30/2006
12/31/2006

6/30/2006
12/31/2005
12/31/2004
12/31/2004
12/31/2004
12/31/2004
12/31/2004
12/31/2004
12/31/2004
12/31/2005
12/31/2005

6/30/2006

12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2005

6/30/2006
12/31/2005

6/30/2006
12/31/2005
12/31/2006
12/31/2005

6/30/2006

6/30/2004
12/31/2005
12/31/2004
12/31/2005
12/31/2004
12/31/2004
12/31/2005
12/31/2004
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2005

6/30/2005
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Yes

PG5 With
County
Costs

PG5
Without
County

Costs

PG5 Final
Median

PG5 Final
Price

Resident
Care 5.01

$82.87
Resident
Care 5.01

$82.86
Resident
Care 5.01

$82.87
Resident
Care 5.01

$96.96

MANORCARE HEALTH SVCS-LANCASTER
MANORCARE HEALTH SVCS-LAURELDALE
MANORCARE HEALTH SVCS-LEBANON
MANORCARE HEALTH SVCS-SINKING SPRING
MANORCARE HEALTH SVCS-WEST READING NORTH
MANORCARE HEALTH SVCS-YORK NORTH
MANORCARE HEALTH SVCS-YORK SOUTH
MEADOWS NURSING CENTER

MENNONITE HOME, THE

MESSIAH VILLAGE

MIFFLIN CENTER

MORAVIAN MANOR

MOUNTAIN VIEW CARE CENTER

OLD ORCHARD HEALTH CARE CENTER
ORANGEVILLE NURSING AND REHAB CENTER
PHOEBE BERKS HEALTH CARE CENTER, INC
PLEASANT VIEW RETIREMENT COMMUNITY
PRESQUE ISLE REHAB & NURSING CENTER
QUARRYVILLE PRESBYTERIAN RETIRMENT COMM

REST HAVEN-YORK
RIVERSIDE REHABILITATION AND NURSING CTR

RIVERSTREET MANOR

SAINT ANNE'S RETIREMENT COMMUNITY

SAINT MARY'S EAST

SHIPPENSBURG HEALTH CARE CENTER

SLATE BELT NURSING AND REHAB CENTER
SPRUCE MANOR NURSING AND REHAB CENTER
STONERIDGE TOWNE CENTRE

SUSQUEHANNA VALLEY NURSING AND REHAB CTR
THE MANOR AT PERRY VILLAGE

THE MANOR AT SUSQUEHANNA VILLAGE

THE PAVILION AT ST LUKE VILLAGE

TWINBROOK MEDICAL CENTER

WEATHERWOOD NURSING HOME AND REHAB CTR

WESLEY VILLAGE

Resident Care 5.12

$128.71
Resident Care 5.12

$128.20
Resident Care 5.12

$128.46
Resident Care 5.12

$150.30

12/31/2008
12/31/2006
12/31/2006
12/31/2006
12/31/2008
6/30/2007
6/30/2007
6/30/2008
6/30/2008
6/30/2008
12/31/2008
12/31/2007
6/30/2008
12/31/2006
12/31/2007
6/30/2008
12/31/2008
12/31/2007
6/30/2008

6/30/2008
6/30/2007

12/31/2008
6/30/2008
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
6/30/2008
6/30/2008

12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007

6/30/2007
12/31/2007

12/31/2007

Other
Resident
Ritd
$35.48
Other
Resident
Ritd

$35.37
Other
Resident
Ritd
$35.43
Other
Resident
Ritd

$39.68

12/31/2006
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2006
6/30/2006
6/30/2006
6/30/2007
6/30/2007
6/30/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2006
6/30/2007
12/31/2005
12/31/2006
6/30/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2005
6/30/2007

6/30/2007
6/30/2006

12/31/2007
6/30/2007
12/31/2006
12/31/2006
6/30/2007
6/30/2007

12/31/2006
12/31/2006
12/31/2006
12/31/2006
12/31/2006

6/30/2006
12/31/2006

12/31/2006

12/31/2005
12/31/2004
12/31/2004
12/31/2004
12/31/2005
6/30/2005
6/30/2005
6/30/2006
6/30/2006
6/30/2006
12/31/2006
12/31/2005
6/30/2006
12/31/2004
12/31/2005
6/30/2006
12/31/2006
12/31/2004
6/30/2006

6/30/2006
6/30/2005

12/31/2006
6/30/2006
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
6/30/2005
6/30/2006
12/31/2005
12/31/2005
12/31/2004
12/31/2004
12/31/2004
6/30/2005
12/31/2005

12/31/2005

Administrative

$19.71
Administrative

$19.73
Administrative

$19.72
Administrative

$20.51



	Group 5

